AmeterskabowlingovalLiga:

1. liga sk. A V. Cech., 2017

CELKOVE PORADI K 16. 10. 2017

Druzstvo VA V R P Skore Primér Body
1. LB Hradec Krdlové 18 11 0 7 9859 547,72 58,0
2. SUPERBoys 18 9 0 9 9814 545,22 48,0
3. Bowlingzone C 18 9 0 9 9663 528,83 47,0
4. Goldfish bowl 18 9 0 9 9565 523,39 47,0
5. Sport World 18 10 O 8 9578 530,78 42,5
6. Apache Elektrokola 18 8 0 10 9095 505,28 36,5
7. DoDo Team 18 7 0 11 9464 525,78 36,0

Druzstvo Z V R P Skére Primér Body

1. LB Hradec Kralové 6 5 0 1 3465 577,50 23,0

2. Bowlingzone C 6 4 0 2 3320 552,00 19,0

3. SUPERBoys 6 4 0 2 3346 557,67 18,0

4. DoDo Team 6 4 0 2 3161 526,83 16,0

5. Goldfish bowl 6 2 0 4 3091 507,17 12,0

6. Sport World 6 2 0 4 3079 513,17 11,5

7. Apache Elektrokola 6 0 0 6 2953 492,17 5,5
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Jméno
Tesar FrantiSek
Loucka Michal
Lank Ivan st.
Dohnalek Pavel ml.
Dvorak Roman
Konecny Pavel

Holanec Petr

Kratochvil Dominik st.

Pribyl Frantisek
Tezner Milan

Sic Michal
Koumar Miroslav
Harasta Jifi

Staud Ctirad

Kuba Tomas
Schit Ladislav
Mracek Petr
Dohnalek Stanislav
Taborsky Viadimir
Dohndlek Pavel st.
Kutil Karel

Besik Josef st.

Myl Kamil
Tesarova Petra
Krizek Petr
Kincova Eva
Tabacko Martin
KFizkova Alena

Metelkova Veronika

Druzstvo
Bowlingzone C
LB Hradec Kralové
LB Hradec Kralové
DoDo Team
Sport World
Goldfish bowl
SUPERBoys
Bowlingzone C
Apache Elektrokola
LB Hradec Kralové
SUPERBoys
DoDo Team
Goldfish bowl
Goldfish bowl
Sport World
SUPERBoys
LB Hradec Kralové
DoDo Team
Apache Elektrokola
DoDo Team
Apache Elektrokola
LB Hradec Kralové
Apache Elektrokola
Bowlingzone C
Sport World
Goldfish bowl
Bowlingzone C
Sport World

Bowlingzone C

Prlimeér
210,78
200,25
196,92
196,00
195,22
191,83
190,11
187,17
185,00
184,65
183,50
179,67
177,33
177,17
176,39
171,61
170,75
170,31
169,89
168,33
167,93
167,25
164,61
162,70
160,53
159,17
157,91
152,33
137,56
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11
13

10
10

Skore
3794

801
2560

980
3514
2302
3422
1123

555
3139
3303
3234
2128
2126
3175
3089

683
2725
3058
2525
2519
2676
2963
1627
2408
2865
1737

457
1238

Body
16,0
3,0
12,0
2,0
10,0
7,0
13,0
3,0
2,0
14,0
11,0
11,0
7,0
7,0
8,0
6,0
2,0
5,0
8,0
4,0
6,0
5,0
4,5
5,0
4,5
8,0
3,0
0,0
2,0
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Jméno

Tesar FrantiSek
Lank Ivan st.
Sic Michal
Loucka Michal

Tezner Milan

Dohnalek Pavel ml.

Dvorak Roman

Kratochvil Dominik st.

Holanec Petr
Konecny Pavel

Staud Ctirad

Dohnalek Stanislav

Metelkova Veronika

Kutil Karel

Schit Ladislav
Kuba Tomas
Koumar Miroslav
Taborsky Vladimir

Besik Josef st.

Dohnalek Pavel st.

Myl Kamil
Krizek Petr
Tabacko Martin

Kincova Eva

Druzstvo
Bowlingzone C
LB Hradec Kralové
SUPERBoys
LB Hradec Kralové
LB Hradec Kralové
DoDo Team
Sport World
Bowlingzone C
SUPERBoys
Goldfish bowl
Goldfish bowl
DoDo Team
Bowlingzone C
Apache Elektrokola
SUPERBoys
Sport World
DoDo Team
Apache Elektrokola
LB Hradec Kralové
DoDo Team
Apache Elektrokola
Sport World
Bowlingzone C

Goldfish bowl

184,00
183,67
181,67
175,00
174,00
170,17
169,67
169,33
166,50
165,33
163,00
160,67
156,67
156,33
142,40
141,83
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Skore
1303
833
1224
801
1179
980
1125
1123
1104
1102
1090
700
174
1021
1018
1016
999
992
652
482
940
938
712
851

Body
6,0
3,0
4,0
3,0
6,0
2,0
3,0
3,0
4,0
3,0
3,0
2,0
1,0
2,0
2,0
3,0
3,0
2,0
1,0
1,0
1,5
1,5
1,0
2,0
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Amaterskalbewlingeva Ligd

1. liga sk. A V. Cech., 2017 - zapasy

Sport World 4,0 496 : 483 1,0 Bowlingzone C Goldfish bowl 5,0 509 : 487 0,0 Apache Elektrok...
Kuba Tomas 1,0 157 146 Tabacko Martin Staud Ctirad 1,0 179 164 Kutil Karel

Krizek Petr 1,0 183 152 Kratochvil Dominik st. Kincova Eva +8 1,0 157 163 Myl Kamil

Dvorak Roman 156 185 1,0  Tesar Frantisek Konecny Pavel 1,0 173 160 Taborsky Viadimir
SUPERBoys 5,0 623 : 486 0,0 DoDo Team DoDo Team 4,0 573 : 556 1,0 Sport World
Holanec Petr 1,0 180 164 Dohnélek Pavel st. Dohnélek Pavel st. 1,0 183 165 Kuba Tomas

Sic Michal 1,0 236 167 Koumar Miroslav Koumar Miroslav 1,0 190 169 Kfizek Petr

Schit Ladislav 1,0 207 155 Dohnélek Stanislav Dohnélek Pavel ml. 200 222 1,0  Dvorak Roman

LB Hradec Krdlo... 4,0 633 : 566 1,0 SUPERBoys Bowlingzone C 50 592 : 472 0,0 Goldfish bowl
Lank Ivan st. 1,0 255 171 Holanec Petr Metelkova Veronika +8 1,0 174 138 Kincova Eva +8
Tezner Milan 1,0 224 213 Sic Michal Kratochvil Dominik st. 1,0 209 160 Staud Ctirad

Besik Josef st. 154 182 1,0 Schit Ladislav Tesar Frantisek 1,0 209 174 Konecny Pavel
Goldfish bowl 1,0 512 : 529 4,0 DoDo Team Apache Elektrok... 0,0 507 : 569 5,0 Bowlingzone C
Staud Ctirad 1,0 181 165 Dohnélek Stanislav Kutil Karel 161 163 1,0  Tabacko Martin
Kincova Eva +8 151 169 1,0  Koumar Miroslav Myl Kamil 138 186 1,0  Kratochvil Dominik st.
Konecny Pavel 180 195 1,0  Dohnélek Pavel ml. Téborsky Vladimir 208 220 1,0  Tesaf Frantisek
Sport World 0,0 431 : 600 5,0 LB Hradec Krilo... LB Hradec Kralo... 5,0 510 : 445 0,0 Goldfish bowl
Kuba Tomas 160 213 1,0 Lanklvanst. Lank Ivan st. 1,0 172 143 Staud Ctirad

Krizek Petr 127 187 1,0 Tezner Milan Tezner Milan 1,0 159 138 Kincové Eva +8
Dvoidk Roman 144 200 1,0  Loucka Michal Loucka Michal 1,0 179 164 Konecny Pavel
SUPERBoys 3,0 539 : 536 2,0 SportWorld DoDo Team 3,0 495 : 490 2,0 Apache Elektrok...
Holanec Petr 170 200 1,0  Kuba Tomas Dohnélek Pavel st. 135 185 1,0 Kutil Karel

Sic Michal 1,0 234 166 Krizek Petr Koumar Miroslav 138 160 1,0 Myl Kamil

Schit Ladislav 135 170 1,0  Dvorédk Roman Dohnélek Pavel ml. 1,0 222 145 Taborsky Viadimir
Apache Elektrok... 2,0 531 : 545 3,0 LB Hradec Kralo... Bowlingzone C 1,0 473 : 544 4,0 DoDo Team

Kutil Karel 1,0 202 193 Lank Ivan st. Tabacko Martin 103 180 1,0  Dohnalek Stanislav
Myl Kamil 149 213 1,0  Tezner Milan Kratochvil Dominik st. 158 181 1,0  Koumar Miroslav
Taborsky Vladimir 1,0 180 139 Besik Josef st. Tesar Frantisek 1,0 212 183 Dohnélek Pavel ml.
Goldfish bowl 1,0 526 : 586 4,0 SUPERBoys SUPERBoys 4,0 549 : 518 1,0 Apache Elektrok...
Staud Ctirad 182 245 1,0  Holanec Petr Holanec Petr 1,0 181 152 Kutil Karel

Kincova Eva +8 131 191 1,0  Sic Michal Sic Michal 1,0 192 180 Myl Kamil

Konecny Pavel 1,0 213 150 Schit Ladislav Schit Ladislav 176 186 1,0  Taborsky Vladimir




Sport World 0,0 478 : 579 5,0 Goldfish bowl LB Hradec Kralo... 2,0 583 : 584 3,0 Bowlingzone C

Kuba Tomas 159 245 1,0  Staud Ctirad Besik Josef st. 1,0 191 155 Tabacko Martin
Krizek Petr 143 136 1,0  Kincové Eva +8 Tezner Milan 1,0 195 173 Kratochvil Dominik st.
Dvorak Roman 176 198 1,0  Konecny Pavel Loucka Michal 197 256 1,0  Tesar Frantisek

Bowlingzone C 4,0 611 : 483 1,0 SUPERBoys DoDo Team 1,0 534 : LB Hradec Kralo...
Tabacko Martin 145 157 1,0  Holanec Petr Dohnélek Stanislav 1,0 200 168 Besik Josef st.

Kratochvil Dominik st. 1,0 245 158 Sic Michal Koumar Miroslav 154 201 1,0  Tezner Milan

Tesar Frantisek 1,0 221 168 Schit Ladislav Dohnélek Pavel ml. 180 225 1,0  Loucka Michal

Apache Elektrok... 0,5 420 : 582 4,5 Sport World

Kutil Karel 157 175 1,0  Kuba Tomas

Myl Kamil 0,5 150 150 0,5  Kfizek Petr

Taborsky Vladimir 113 257 1,0  Dvoradk Roman




